
℄

40' FACE TO FACE

12'

TRAVEL LANE
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8' PAVED

SHOULDER
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SHOULDER

4'

2%
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6:1 MAX

1.5%

6:1

MAX
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8'10' TRAIL2'

4" PERFORATED

PE PIPE DRAIN

B618 CONCRETE CURB B618 CONCRETE CURB

4" PERFORATED

PE PIPE DRAIN

CHAIN LINK FENCE

11.33'

0.67'

0.67'

3.33'

PHONE: 952.912.2600

10901 RED CIRCLE DRIVE,

SUITE 300

MINNETONKA, MN 55343

www.sehinc.com

FILE NO.

DATE:

SPRING CREEK ROAD

TYPICAL SECTIONS - OPTION A

 FULL URBAN WITH CENTERLINE SHIFTED 12'

7/10/18
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28'52'

40'
40'

12' SHIFT

℄ 

TO CENTER OF

ROW

ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION

COST: 

NOTES:

- OPTION GENERATED TO ELIMINATE RETAINING WALLS AND

MINIMIZE GRADING ON WEST SIDE

- 100% WALL REDUCTION

- 100% CURB AND GUTTER INCREASE

- CENTERLINE PROFILE UNCHANGED FROM CURRENT DESIGN

- UNIT PRICES BASED ON 7TH AND DIVISION AVERAGE BID

PRICES OR MNDOT AVERAGE BID PRICES



8' PAVED

SHOULDER

12' TRAVEL LANE 12' TRAVEL LANE

5'  PAVED

SHOULDER

37' FACE TO EDGE

2.0%

2.0%

℄

TYPICAL SECTION

(N.T.S.)

2'

6:1

4:1 3:1

6' 4'

ROW

42.67' 37.33'

B618 CONCRETE CURB

4" PERFORATED

PE PIPE DRAIN

40'

PE

ROW

40'

SUPERIOR DRIVE TO JEFFERSON PARKWAY

0.67'

EXISTING

CONCRETE

WALK

V
A

R
IE

S

5' PAVED

SHOULDER

12' TRAVEL LANE 12' TRAVEL LANE

5'  PAVED

SHOULDER

34' EDGE TO EDGE

2.0%

2.0%

℄

TYPICAL SECTION

(N.T.S.)

2'

6:1

4:1 3:1

6' 4'

ROW

42.67' 37.33'

40'

PE

ROW

40'

2'

6:1

4:1 MAX

8'

2:1

1

JEFFERSON PARKWAY TO JUST NORTH OF HURON COURT

1

15' MIN. CLEAR ZONE

PER MNDOT

PHONE: 952.912.2600

10901 RED CIRCLE DRIVE,

SUITE 300

MINNETONKA, MN 55343

www.sehinc.com

FILE NO.

DATE:

SPRING CREEK ROAD

TYPICAL SECTIONS - OPTION B

FULL RURAL NORTH AND HALF URBAN SOUTH

OF JEFFERSON PARKWAY

7/10/18
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ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION

COST: 

NOTES:

- 100% RETAINING WALL AND CHAIN LINK FENCE REDUCTION

- PROPOSED WATER MAIN AND SANITARY SEWER UNCHANGED

- CENTERLINE PROFILE UNCHANGED FROM CURRENT DESIGN

- UNIT PRICES BASED ON 7TH AND DIVISION BID PRICES OR

MNDOT AVERAGE BID PRICES
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